
Saar-Lor-Lux Classique

15. - 17. Mai 2009

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

Ges Grp SK 1

Test 4

GP 8

Test 3

GP 6

Test 6

GP 4

GP 7

SK 2

GP 5

Test 5

Gesamt-Pkte

DK-Str.Pkte

ZK-Str.Pkte

GP-Ges.PkteGP 3Test 2GP 2GP 1

Test 7

GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 GP 12

GP 13

Baujahr

SK 3

 1

C4

338

338

Förster Klaus D

Keller Hans

BMW 2002

D

Aachen

Aachen

0

3

3

9

6 17 0

0

11 25 15 25

 1  1

64 0

45 0 50 0

10 10 0 1

44

1971

0

 6

C2

339

339

Illig Oliver D

Illig Jürgen

Volvo PV 544 B 18

D

München

Gerlingen

0

0

0

1

2 11 0

0

6 15 0 14

 2  1

164 0

9 0 50 0

9 7 0 17

34

1961

0

 24

C5

1036

1036

Jager Klaus D

Jäger Hans

Alfa Romeo Giulia

D

St. Wendel

Fürth

50

0

9

19

8 24 0

0

44 37 0 45

 3  1

164 0

119 9 300 0

51 27 0 10

70

1975

50

 14

C3

1092

1092

Prym Axel D

Prym Andrea

Porsche 912

D

Roetgen

Roetgen

0

0

10

9

32 33 0

0

44 30 0 20

 4  1

306 0

22 0 350 32

7 12 0 17

118

1966

50

 5

C4

1252

1252

Jansen Jean-Pierre L

Hilger Thiery

MG B GT

L

Osberanven

Lyren

0

10

56

11

28 19 0

0

21 36 0 533

 5  2

174 0

39 0 150 20

47 35 0 13

60

1966

0

 4

C4

1334

1334

Arend Jean-Pierre L

Reisch Bernard

Ranger GTS 2500

L

Luxemburg

Hautcharage

0

0

3

500

27 25 0

0

5 38 0 14

 6  3

266 0

43 0 250 0

36 8 0 11

108

1971

0

 18

C4

1419

1419

Redel Heidi D

Jung Marius

Mini Cooper S

D

Mettlach

Mettlach

50

0

18

1

9 20 0

0

17 21 6 20

 7  4

114 0

25 0 450 49

27 500 0 24

68

1971

0

 7

C4

1455

1455

Düngfelder Hans D

Boeck Alexander

BMW 2002 ti

D

Stuttgart

Korntal

0

0

10

19

12 20 0

0

8 38 3 17

 8  5

94 0

46 0 100 3

899 26 0 12

98

1971

50
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 10

C4

1518

1718

Lehr Hans D

Kolbe Manfred

MG B

D

Kirchlinteln

Hamburg

0

0

77

9

6 21 200

0

10 258 6 64

 9  6

74 0

502 0 400 9

14 1 0 3

64

1967

0

 11

C4

1808

1808

Schönwälder Marita D

Schönwälder Wolfgang

BMW 2002

D

Rotenburg

Rotenburg

0

0

100

29

32 13 0

0

15 31 9 17

 10  7

154 0

48 0 300 22

977 18 0 1

42

1971

0

 8

C2

1851

1851

Grasges Marcel L

Schammel Jean-Paul

Volvo 544 B 16 Sport

L

Kapweiler

Niederfeulen

150

9

50

169

6 37 0

0

528 41 3 165

 11  2

224 0

84 15 200 0

42 10 0 8

60

1960

50

 17

C3

1969

1969

Stamm Ralf D

Griesinger Andrea

Mercedes Benz Coupe

D

Ditzingen

Ditzingen

0

6

65

500

38 15 0

0

362 61 0 33

 12  2

260 0

34 0 300 0

70 13 0 24

138

1965

50

 3

C3

2022

2022

Redel Peter D

Redel Stefan

Triumph TR 4

D

Mettlach

Mettlach

0

0

0

1

16 10 0

0

6 27 0 18

 13  3

1500 0

40 21 200 36

47 5 0 13

32

1964

50

 27

C5

2190

2190

Rupp Mario D

Bour Thorsten

Fiat Spider 124 CS 1

D

Überherrn

Überherrn

50

10

0

1

38 31 0

0

21 62 0 516

 14  2

304 0

76 0 450 0

43 500 0 18

70

1978

0

 19

C4

2313

2316

Hoffmann Manfred D

Maas Peter

Opel Kadett Rally

D

Bernkastel-Kues

Bernkastel-Kues

0

9

6

500

28 19 3

0

219 105 6 136

 15  8

270 3

524 3 350 23

10 7 0 1

44

1968

50

 12

C3

2353

2353

Dahmen Bernd D

Widdra Peter

Porsche 356 SC

D

Herzogenrath

Aachen

0

0

0

19

12 13 0

0

23 13 20 12

 16  4

1115 0

28 0 350 31

74 500 0 11

82

1964

50
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 15

C2

2415

2415

Heusel Uwe D

Wurth Uwe

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint

D

Bisingen

Pfullingen

50

0

10

11

48 44 0

0

32 590 0 32

 17  3

254 0

84 0 500 0

90 35 0 16

469

1959

150

 20

C4

2436

2436

Bez Siegfried D

Bez Walter

BMW 1600 GT

D

Osnabrück

Osnabrück

0

3

36

1

42 84 0

0

31 26 30 99

 18  9

174 0

519 6 500 30

535 1 0 5

214

1968

100

 31

C4

3792

3792

Hüppauff Hubertus D

Neugebauer Werner

Lotus Elan S 3

D

Berlin

Wiehl

0

0

10

11

16 25 0

0

152 381 6 116

 19  10

454 0

73 0 200 100

1293 5 0 22

878

1966

50

 2

C5

4191

4191

Nielsen Troels L.R. DK

Nielsen Inge M.

Opel Kadett C Coupe

DK

Vildbjerg

Vildbjerg

50

0

0

9

26 42 0

0

789 69 1 18

 20  3

592 0

509 0 600 0

87 21 0 1200

78

1977

100

 25

C3

4608

4608

Weckenmann Wolfgang D

Wurth Sarah-Janina

Porsche 911

D

Dormettingen

Pfullingen

0

0

20

1

56 48 0

0

34 541 0 120

 21  5

1277 0

1500 6 350 0

87 18 0 3

547

1965

0

 16

C2

5467

5467

Sinke Rinus NL

Mol Paul

Austin Healey 100/6

NL

Nederweert

Weert

50

12

81

21

454 112 0

0

170 898 9 1130

 22  4

1046 100

152 0 550 39

118 302 0 25

98

1957

100

 32

C4

5729

5729

Kreimendahl Sven D

Kreimendahl Helen-Anne

Jaguar E-Type

D

Neuss

Neuss

100

33

20

21

334 28 0

0

170 284 0 35

 23  11

474 100

536 0 550 43

808 83 0 1200

810

1969

100

 26

C5

6514

6514

Müller Katrin CH

Butscher Oliver

Alfa Romeo Spider

CH

Lenzburg

Lenzburg

0

33

6

1

18 17 0

0

16 952 15 1768

 24  4

522 0

620 3 700 3

24 9 0 1200

557

1980

50
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GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 GP 12
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SK 3

 29

C4

7887

7887

Nassehi Darya D

Zeising Frank

MG Roadster

D

Düsseldorf

Düsseldorf

150

0

19

21

726 568 0

0

621 875 27 678

 25  12

740 100

592 0 1200 21

588 500 0 295

116

1967

50

 35

C3

11727

11727

Bahlmann Wolfgang D

Borutta Wolfgang

Aston Martin DB 6

D

Kirchlinteln

Hamburg

200

69

30

159

526 545 0

0

623 1000 57 748

 26  6

1500 0

1500 9 1100 15

469 239 0 1200

1638

1965

100

 30

C4

12460

12460

Hoffmann Reggy D

Hoffmann Winny

Jaguar E-Type

D

Bernkastel-Kues

Bernkastel-Kues

50

66

0

259

12 147 0

0

52 1000 30 1213

 27  13

1490 12

1020 0 400 0

42 2 0 4265

2000

1970

400

 33

C4

13970

13970

Reekmans Ingrid B

Reekmans Michel

Austin Healey 3000

B

Hasselt

Hasselt

50

45

61

81

198 1000 0

0

550 1000 100 1550

 28  14

1137 15

1500 33 900 53

1293 14 0 2090

2000

1968

300

 23

C5

14237

14237

Martens Andy D

Kropp Martin

VW Porsche 914

D

Bernkastel-Kues

Bernkastel-Kues

50

0

19

1

536 527 0

0

40 1000 19 908

 29  5

574 100

1500 0 900 100

1500 361 0 3702

2000

1973

400

 34

C3

15582

15782

Helmreich Leonhard D

Helmreich Florian

Aston Martin DB 5 Vantage

D

Lauf

Lauf

600

0

70

500

624 934 200

0

1000 1000 0 2000

 30  7

1177 100

1500 12 1200 27

1087 251 0 1200

2000

1964

300

 36

C2

Berscheid Guy L

Wertungsverlust

Reuter Guy

Morgan 4/4 2 Seater

L

Niederanven

Strassen

0

72

40

500

1000 771

1000 867 42 561

 0  0

792 100

1500 0 1100 100

01948

0

 37

C2

Gieling Therus NL

Wertungsverlust

Gieling Inge

Porsche 356

NL

EB-Didam

EB-Didam

450

96

75

351

794 1000

767 786 54 2500

 0  0

1333 100

0 0 0

01960

0
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Test 6
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GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 GP 12

GP 13

Baujahr

SK 3

 9

C5

End Jürgen D

Wertungsverlust

End Yvonne

Porsche 911 Carrera 2.7 Targa

D

Saarbrücken

Saarbrücken

0

0

0

26 510 0 94

 0  0

0

0 0 0

01974

1400

 21

C2

Schmitt Alex L

Wertungsverlust

Chiapolino Maria

Aston Martin DB 2/4

L

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

0

0

39 123

0

 0  0

100

0 0 0

01954

0

gestartet :

gewertet :

34

30

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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